
I E T S  T E  V I E R E N
P R I J Z E N

De ruimte + 1 consumptie pp
Koffie/thee met gebak
Pindamix op tafel
Snacks 
Borrelplank luchtig
Borrelplank vurig

€ 12,50
€ 5,25
€ 1,50
€ 0,75
€ 7,50
€ 10,50

Broodje kaas
Broodje ham
Broodje gebakken ei
BBQ va
Buffet va

€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,00
€15,00
€15,50




Lummel of Glaslokaal



V I E R E N
P R I J Z E N

            DRANK

Sinas
7-up
Coca cola
Casis
Spa rood/blauw
ijsthee

€2,25
€2,25
€2,25
€2,25
€2,25
€2,25

    

flesje pils
rode wijn
witte wijn
rosé
speciaal bier
alcoholvrij/arm

€2,75
€3,75
€3,75
€3,75
€4,25
€2,75


